1 Fiber Optic Pigtail
Fiber Optic Pigtail
Features
High-quality ferrules
Factory tested assemblies
Low insertion loss, high return loss
Good repeatability and interchange
Parameter

Operating Temperature
Description
Ordering Information
Type
Connector Insertion Loss
1=Low loss
2=Standard loss
Cable
Diameter
1=0.9 mm
2=2.0 mm
Length
001=001m
...
999=999m
FOSP
FODP
Note: APC only for single mode.
-20℃ to +60℃
Value
-20℃ to +60℃
IEC-61754, TIA/EIA-604, GR326, RoHS
Store Temperature
Fully Compliant
Fiber
Mode
 3=G657A1
 4=G657A2
 5=OM1
6=OM2
7=OM3
1=OS1
2=OS2
8=OM4
1=LSZH
2=PVC
JacketPolish
1=UPC
2=APC
9=OM5
3=3.0 mm 3=OFNR
4=OFNP
Example:
FOSP 212111001 Means : Simplex, SC/UPC, OS2, Low Loss, OD 0.9*mm, LSZH, 001 m
1=LC/Simplex
2=SC/Simplex
3=FC/Simplex
4=ST/Simplex
5=LC/Duplex
6=SC/Duplex